
Week:

Rev No:
İstanbul İstanbul İzmit İzmir / Aliağa Mersin Aqaba Jeddah Nhava Sheva Mundra Jeddah Aqaba Alexandria İstanbul İstanbul

SeferNo MARPORT KUMPORT EVYAP TCEEGE MIP ACT RSGT BMCT ADANI RSGT ACT ACHCO MARPORT KUMPORT

0TI01W1TK / 0TI02E1TK sailed on sailed on sailed on sailed on sailed on 21.02 24.02 03.03 06.03 13.03 16.03 19.03 23.03 23.03

MARTHA A 12.02 12.02 13.02 15.02 19.02 22.02 25.02 05.03 09.03 15.03 18.03 21.03 24.03 23.03

0TI03W1TK / 0TI04E1TK 21.02 sailed on 21.02 23.02 25.02 01.03 04.03 11.03 14.03 22.03 25.03 29.03 01.04 01.04

TURKON RIZE 21.02 21.02 22.02 24.02 27.02 02.03 04.03 13.03 16.03 23.03 26.03 30.03 01.04 01.04

0TI05W1TK / 0TI06E1TK 02.03 02.03 03.03 05.03 07.03 11.03 14.03 21.03 24.03 01.04 04.04 08.04 11.04 11.04

VIVIEN A 03.03 02.03 04.03 05.03 08.03 12.03 15.03 23.03 26.03 03.04 06.04 09.04 11.04 11.04

0TI07W1TK / 0TI08E1TK 12.03 12.03 13.03 15.03 17.03 21.03 24.03 31.03 03.04 11.04 14.04 18.04 21.04 21.04

TURKON EGYPT 12.03 12.03 13.03 15.03 18.03 22.03 24.03 02.04 05.04 12.04 15.04 19.04 21.04 21.04

0TI09W1TK / 0TI0AE1TK 23.03 23.03 24.03 25.03 28.03 01.04 03.04 11.04 14.04 22.04 25.04 28.04 02.05 02.05

MARTHA A 24.03 23.03 25.03 26.03 29.03 02.04 05.04 13.04 16.04 24.04 26.04 30.04 03.05 02.05

0TI0BW1TK / 0TI0CE1TK 01.04 01.04 02.04 04.04 06.04 10.04 13.04 20.04 23.04 01.05 04.05 08.05 11.05 11.05

TURKON RIZE 01.04 01.04 02.04 04.04 07.04 11.04 13.04 22.04 25.04 02.05 05.05 09.05 11.05 11.05

0TI0DW1TK / 0TI0EE1TK 11.04 11.04 12.04 14.04 16.04 20.04 23.04 30.04 03.05 11.05 14.05 18.05 21.05 21.05

VIVIEN A 11.04 11.04 12.04 14.04 17.04 21.04 23.04 02.05 05.05 12.05 15.05 19.05 21.05 21.05

0TI0FW1TK / 0TI0GE1TK 21.04 21.04 22.04 24.04 26.04 30.04 03.05 10.05 13.05 21.05 24.05 28.05 31.05 31.05

TURKON EGYPT 21.04 21.04 22.04 24.04 27.04 01.05 03.05 12.05 15.05 22.05 25.05 29.05 31.05 31.05

0TI0HW1TK / 0TI0IE1TK 02.05 02.05 03.05 04.05 06.05 10.05 13.05 20.05 23.05 31.05 03.06 07.06 10.06 10.06

MARTHA A 03.05 02.05 04.05 05.05 07.05 11.05 13.05 22.05 25.05 01.06 04.06 08.06 10.06 10.06

0TI0JW1TK / 0TI0KE1TK 11.05 11.05 12.05 14.05 16.05 20.05 23.05 30.05 02.06 09.06 12.06 16.06 19.06 19.06

TURKON RIZE 11.05 11.05 12.05 14.05 17.05 21.05 23.05 01.06 04.06 10.06 13.06 17.06 19.06 19.06

0TI0LW1TK / 0TI0ME1TK 21.05 21.05 22.05 24.05 26.05 30.05 02.06 09.06 12.06 20.06 23.06 27.06 30.06 30.06

VIVIEN A 21.05 21.05 22.05 24.05 27.05 31.05 02.06 11.06 14.06 21.06 24.06 28.06 30.06 30.06

0TI0NW1TK / 0TI0OE1TK 31.05 31.05 01.06 03.06 05.06 09.06 12.06 20.06 23.06 04.07 07.07 11.07 14.07 14.07

TURKON EGYPT 31.05 31.05 01.06 03.06 06.06 10.06 12.06 22.06 25.06 05.07 08.07 12.07 14.07 14.07

Nhava Sheva Mundra Jeddah Aqaba Alexandria İstanbul İstanbul İzmit İzmir / Aliağa Mersin Aqaba Jeddah

SeferNo BMCT ADANI RSGT ACT ACHCO MARPORT KUMPORT EVYAP TCEEGE MIP ACT RSGT

0TI02E1TK / 0TI09W1TK 03.03 06.03 13.03 16.03 19.03 23.03 23.03 24.03 25.03 28.03 01.04 03.04

MARTHA A 05.03 09.03 15.03 18.03 21.03 24.03 23.03 25.03 26.03 29.03 02.04 05.04

0TI04E1TK / 0TI0BW1TK 11.03 14.03 22.03 25.03 29.03 01.04 01.04 02.04 04.04 06.04 10.04 13.04

TURKON RIZE 13.03 16.03 23.03 26.03 30.03 01.04 01.04 02.04 04.04 07.04 11.04 13.04

0TI06E1TK / 0TI0DW1TK 21.03 24.03 01.04 04.04 08.04 11.04 11.04 12.04 14.04 16.04 20.04 23.04

VIVIEN A 23.03 26.03 03.04 06.04 09.04 11.04 11.04 12.04 14.04 17.04 21.04 23.04

0TI08E1TK / 0TI0FW1TK 31.03 03.04 11.04 14.04 18.04 21.04 21.04 22.04 24.04 26.04 30.04 03.05

TURKON EGYPT 02.04 05.04 12.04 15.04 19.04 21.04 21.04 22.04 24.04 27.04 01.05 03.05

0TI0AE1TK / 0TI0HW1TK 11.04 14.04 22.04 25.04 28.04 02.05 02.05 03.05 04.05 06.05 10.05 13.05

MARTHA A 13.04 16.04 24.04 26.04 30.04 03.05 02.05 04.05 05.05 07.05 11.05 13.05

0TI0CE1TK / 0TI0JW1TK 20.04 23.04 01.05 04.05 08.05 11.05 11.05 12.05 14.05 16.05 20.05 23.05

TURKON RIZE 22.04 25.04 02.05 05.05 09.05 11.05 11.05 12.05 14.05 17.05 21.05 23.05

0TI0EE1TK / 0TI0LW1TK 30.04 03.05 11.05 14.05 18.05 21.05 21.05 22.05 24.05 26.05 30.05 02.06

VIVIEN A 02.05 05.05 12.05 15.05 19.05 21.05 21.05 22.05 24.05 27.05 31.05 02.06

0TI0GE1TK / 0TI0NW1TK 10.05 13.05 21.05 24.05 28.05 31.05 31.05 01.06 03.06 05.06 09.06 12.06

TURKON EGYPT 12.05 15.05 22.05 25.05 29.05 31.05 31.05 01.06 03.06 06.06 10.06 12.06

0TI0IE1TK / 0TI0VW1TK 20.05 23.05 31.05 03.06 07.06 10.06 10.06 11.06 13.06 15.06 19.06 22.06

MARTHA A 22.05 25.05 01.06 04.06 08.06 10.06 10.06 11.06 13.06 16.06 20.06 22.06

0TI0KE1TK / 0TI0RW1TK 30.05 02.06 09.06 12.06 16.06 19.06 19.06 20.06 22.06 24.06 28.06 01.07

TURKON RIZE 01.06 04.06 10.06 13.06 17.06 19.06 19.06 20.06 22.06 25.06 29.06 01.07

0TI0ME1TK / 0TI0TW1TK 09.06 12.06 20.06 23.06 27.06 30.06 30.06 01.07 03.07 05.07 09.07 12.07

VIVIEN A 11.06 14.06 21.06 24.06 28.06 30.06 30.06 01.07 03.07 06.07 10.07 12.07

0TI0OE1TK / 0TI0XW1TK 20.06 23.06 04.07 07.07 11.07 14.07 14.07 15.07 17.07 19.07 23.07 26.07

TURKON EGYPT 22.06 25.06 05.07 08.07 12.07 14.07 14.07 15.07 17.07 20.07 24.07 26.07
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